
City Of Plymouth 2011 Tree Sale
Submit order with payment to:
14900 23rd Avenue North

Plymouth, MN  55447

Office: 763-509-5950   Fax: 763-509-5955

Email:   Lnewberg@plymouthmn.gov

Rec-Connect #

Family Pin# 
Date Received:
E-Mail:  

Price Quantity Total

17.00$               

25.00$               

 $               32.00 

 $               24.00 

30.00$               

25.00$               

20.00$               

15.00$               

17.00$               

25.00$               

Conifers

38.00$                  

38.00$                  

38.00$                  

Shrubs 

7.00$                    

7.00$                    

7.00$                    

7.00$                    

7.00$                    

7.00$                    

7.00$                    

7.00$                    

7.00$                    

       Invoice Total
Payment Visa,   MasterCard, Discover

check # cash Credit card  # Exp date

Ninebark

Serviceberry

Snowberry

Orders due April 12                                                             

No warranty

Sugar Maple

Red Maple

Crabapple

Dogwood, Red Osier

Linden

Oak

Alder

Redbud

Chokecherry

Cranberry

Dogwood, Pagoda

Blue Beech

Cherry

Trees

Hazelnut

Nannyberry

Larch/Tamarack

White Pine

Norway Spruce

City, Zip

Name:

Address:

Phone #:

Honeylocust


