## City Of Plymouth 2011 Tree Sale Submit order with payment to:

14900 23rd Avenue North Plymouth, MN 55447 Office: 763-509-5950 Fax: 763-509-5955 Email: Lnewberg@plymouthmn.gov

Orders due April 12 No warranty

<u>Name:</u> <u>Address:</u> <u>City, Zip</u> <u>Phone #:</u>			Rec-Connect # Family Pin#_ Date Received: E-Mail:				
Trees		<u>Pric</u>	<u>e</u>	Qua	antity	<u>Total</u>	
Honeylocust		\$	17.00				
Linden		\$	25.00				
Sugar Maple		\$	32.00				
Red Maple		\$	24.00				
Oak		\$	30.00				
Alder		\$	25.00				
Blue Beech		\$	20.00				
Cherry		\$	15.00				
Crabapple		\$	17.00				
Redbud		\$	25.00				
Conifers							
Larch/Tamarack		\$	38.00				
White Pine		\$	38.00				
Norway Spruce		\$	38.00				
Shrubs							
Chokecherry		\$	7.00				
Cranberry		\$	7.00				
Dogwood, Pagoda		\$	7.00				
Dogwood, Red Osier		\$	7.00				
Hazelnut		\$	7.00				
Nannyberry		\$	7.00				
Ninebark		\$	7.00				
Serviceberry		\$	7.00				
Snowberry		\$	7.00				
Invoice Total							
Payment	ayment			Visa, MasterCard, Discover			
check #	cash	cash Credit card		#	# Exp date		